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(778) 476-7778

#104 - 399 Main Street
sergej@cpg.email

201-1123 King Street
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Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space

Main North
3
2
0
1073 sf

Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

1993
$1757
2017
173113
Spaces, Open

Perfect unit for First Time Home Buyers or Investor. NO strata fees for this upper level half-duplex. Over
1070 sq.ft., recent updates include painting both inside and out. New blown-in insulation into the attic
space - receipts available. 3 generous bedrooms, ample living room plus dining room space, a cozy eat-in-

kitchen, cute mud-room with access to the front yard and private patio.
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There is a door to the back yard off the kitchen where you
will find your garden shed. The home is situated within
walking distance to the downtown core, schools, shopping
and other amenities. Stop paying down someone else's
mortgage - own you own home today!! Call agent for more
information.


